
O2LUX#1
Nolinfaing 5.1.2025

ASUB

Vivien THIRY
SUD O LUX
Circuit : H:Noir Long
Distance : 8400m (Dénivelé 330m)

--/27 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. François VAN DER OUDERAA 1:06:16
2. Tanguy LALLEMAND 1:18:14
3. Nicolas SPILIERS 1:20:16

1. 31 00:04:41 478m 9'48"/km
2. 32 00:02:38 00:07:19 232m 11'21"/km
3. 33 00:10:06 00:17:25 883m 11'26"/km
4. 34 00:01:58 00:19:23 231m 8'31"/km
5. 35 00:04:15 00:23:38 362m 11'44"/km
6. 36 00:05:49 00:29:27 557m 10'27"/km
7. 37 00:15:36 00:45:03 722m 21'36"/km
8. 38 00:06:04 00:51:07 390m 15'33"/km
9. 39 00:05:55 00:57:02 363m 16'18"/km

10. 40 00:03:47 01:00:49 225m 16'49"/km
11. 41 00:07:30 01:08:19 563m 13'19"/km
12. 48 00:52:59 02:01:18
13. 999 00:00:43 02:02:01 103m 6'57"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.asub-orientation.org
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5742
https://www.helga-o.com

